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FC Tallinn

Raasiku FC Joker
Talinna FC Levadia
FC Elva

Nomme Kalju FC
FA Tartu Kalev
FCI Talinn

Saku Sporting
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+/-
8-0
7-6
6-7
2-10

+/-
3-0
4-3
3-4
4-7

www.turniir .ee
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